MEDVILLA

Rodzaj
sprzedazy :

Swiadectwo

energetyczne :

Sypialnie :

tazienki :
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Nowa
konstrukcja

W aplikacji

3
3

klimatyzacja przed montazem

3 sypialnia Willa in La

Nucia

Ref: MVS-414

basen :

Ogrod :

Orientacja :

Perspektywa :

Parking :

prywatny

prywatny
ogréd

Nie dotyczy
morze i basen

parking na
prywatnej
dziatce

aerotermalna pompa ciepta

Obszar dom :

Obszar teren :

Lotnisko :
Plaza:
Miasto :

golf :

485.000€

110m?
335m?
60 km
6 km
1km
10 km

szafy wnekowe

web: www.medvillaspanje.com
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